
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2P. Supple 527216 6/5246

 2 ROSIE BONUS Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 522085 10/7209

 3 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5138

 4 CLAD IN BLACK Last start winner LIS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 534134 3/2234

 5 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2C. Northfield 528313 4/2225

 6 KULU ROCKY Last start winner LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1171

 7 JUSTINE THE LION Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1147

 8 KINGSBRAE COOPER Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 532540 2/1134

 9 FIRE CRACKER Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2K. Lagos 499177 3/2123

 10 BREAK AND ENTER Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Cuneo 527481 5/2264

 11 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7246

 12 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1240

 13 DARK FATE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3W. Kempshall 533863 2/1207

 14 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2180

 15 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Winters 532453 1/0171

 16 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0168

 17 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3S. Staples 528047 2/1168

 18 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1156

 19 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0141

 20 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1135

 21 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1135

 22 CITY ONE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Casey 526148 2/1177

 23 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2174

 24 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5171

 25 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5162

 26 SHE FLASH Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Watts 525168 4/3159

 27 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0153

 28 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1147

 29 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0144
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CAS Thursday, 25 March 2021
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 30 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3138

 31 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 32 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1120

 33 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 34 CABERNET MERLOT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/0114

 35 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0105

 36 JACKSON KONEMANN Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4D. Bates 528629 1/0102

 37 NOTTAGE HILL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2102

 38 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 485620 3/299

 39 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/696

 40 MIDNIGHT BELLA 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/03/2021, R5, 2 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/287

 41 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/381

 42 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/681

 43 WILD SHOW Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/078

 44 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3D. King 508686 2/163
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 1 CLAD IN BLACK Last start winner LIS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 534134 3/2234

 2 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2C. Northfield 528313 4/2225

 3 KULU ROCKY Last start winner LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 529864 2/1171

 4 JUSTINE THE LION Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1147

 5 KINGSBRAE COOPER Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 532540 2/1134

 6 FIRE CRACKER Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2K. Lagos 499177 3/2123

 7 BREAK AND ENTER Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Cuneo 527481 5/2264

 8 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7246

 9 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3B. Merillo 528241 2/1240

 10 DARK FATE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3W. Kempshall 533863 2/1207

 11 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2180

 12 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Winters 532453 1/0171

 13 PRETTY POPPY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 1/0168

 14 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3S. Staples 528047 2/1168

 15 DEBONAIR FOX Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1156

 16 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0141

 17 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1135

 18 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 508559 2/1135

 19 CITY ONE Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Casey 526148 2/1177

 20 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2M. Northfield 532727 3/2174

 21 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 6/5171

 22 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5162

 23 SHE FLASH Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Watts 525168 4/3159

 24 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0153

 25 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 02/03/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1147

 26 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0144

 27 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3138

 28 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Staples 529369 4/0126

 29 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 25/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1120

 30 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4117

 31 CABERNET MERLOT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/0114
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 32 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0105

 33 JACKSON KONEMANN Weighted points score LIS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4D. Bates 528629 1/0102

 34 NOTTAGE HILL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2102

 35 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 485620 3/299

 36 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/696

 37 MIDNIGHT BELLA 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/03/2021, R5, 2 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/287

 38 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/381

 39 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/681

 40 WILD SHOW Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/078

 41 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3D. King 508686 2/163
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 1 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 15/13339

 2 JACKIE'S YOYO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1L. Walker 507382 16/15288

 3 CAWBOURNE IMOGEN Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 1/1M. Cuneo 489051 8/7134

 4 THANKS NELLY Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2M. Northfield 476080 41/34354

 5 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2E. Patton 498389 7/6228

 6 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5279

 7 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 6/5261

 8 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 04/03/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2P. Supple 527216 6/5246

 9 ROSIE BONUS Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 522085 10/7209

 10 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5138
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 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 0/0120

 2 BACK CREEK BANJO 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/096

 3 DOUGIE'S REGRET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/03/2021, R1, P

CAS, 04/03/2021, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1D. King 529958 0/0110

 4 RUM BALL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/03/2021, R1, P

CAS, 11/03/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/0100

 5 FINNEGAN BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 7P M/1G. Northfield 526100 0/088

 6 AVIATION DEW First start M/1K. Lagos 528243 0/00

 7 ROCK HARPOON 2 First start M/1S. Kempshall 536149 0/00

 8 RICOCHET BLACK First start M/1K. Lagos 528238 0/00

 9 KINLOCK OTTO Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/03/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/050

 10 COUNTRY SPECIAL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R2, P 8P M/1S. Casey 525590 0/025

 11 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/076

 12 FABULOUS GAL Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Cuneo 535571 0/068

 13 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6Y M/1T. Duncan 534137 0/038
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 1 DISTANT STAR Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Graham 498327 15/8180

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 6/4258

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R4, 2 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 8/6180

 4 MIA CITY Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Stephens 526153 5/4237

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1C. Northfield 532536 5/4228

 6 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5177

 7 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494092 12/11147

 8 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2D. Casey 526149 3/2210

 9 LUCY VAN PELT Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/3114

 10 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1210

 11 DARK FATE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3W. Kempshall 533863 2/1207

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3198

 13 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6193

 14 FILTHY LUCRE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Lang 529960 3/1174

 15 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7153

 16 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2132

 17 MIA MAGIC Last start Provincial winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3M. Northfield 532726 3/1183

 18 FARM GATE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9207

 19 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1D. Watts 488080 9/4214

 20 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/2189

 21 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5171

 22 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5162

 23 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0159

 24 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2147

 25 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 8/6132

 26 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1J. Northfield 498525 8/7132

 27 TICK FIRE BOOM Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Cuneo 494566 4/0120

 28 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R2, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 29 CABERNET MERLOT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/0114

 30 FAST CHLOE Weighted points score BUN, 16/11/2020, R10, 4 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0114

 31 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2111
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 32 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R11, 2 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3111

 33 NOTTAGE HILL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2102

 34 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y (FEL)P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/099

 35 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/696

 36 MOOKIE SOX Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3M. Cuneo 491354 5/193

 37 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/03/2021, R5, 2 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/287

 38 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/187

 39 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 530459 1/087

 40 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/284

 41 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/381

 42 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3D. King 508686 2/163
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 1 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2D. Casey 526149 3/2210

 2 LUCY VAN PELT Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/3114

 3 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1210

 4 DARK FATE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3W. Kempshall 533863 2/1207

 5 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3198

 6 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/03/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6193

 7 FILTHY LUCRE Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Lang 529960 3/1174

 8 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 9/7153

 9 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2132

 10 MIA MAGIC Last start Provincial winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3M. Northfield 532726 3/1183

 11 FARM GATE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9207

 12 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1D. Watts 488080 9/4214

 13 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/2189

 14 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 04/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5171

 15 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2M 1M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5162

 16 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0159

 17 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2147

 18 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 08/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 8/6132

 19 KINGSBRAE TERRY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1J. Northfield 498525 8/7132

 20 TICK FIRE BOOM Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Cuneo 494566 4/0120

 21 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R2, M 2M 3M 5M 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0120

 22 FAST CHLOE Weighted points score BUN, 16/11/2020, R10, 4 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0114

 23 CABERNET MERLOT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/0114

 24 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2111

 25 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 10/03/2021, R11, 2 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3111

 26 NOTTAGE HILL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2102

 27 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score TAM, 06/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y (FEL)P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 2/099

 28 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/696

 29 MOOKIE SOX Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3M. Cuneo 491354 5/193

 30 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/03/2021, R5, 2 6P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/287

 31 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 530459 1/087

 33 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/284

 34 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 4/381

 35 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3D. King 508686 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 15/13339

 2 JACKIE'S YOYO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 1/1L. Walker 507382 16/15288

 3 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 1/1E. Harris 522086 14/13276

 4 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 2/1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28255

 5 SKINTIGHT Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2W. Gilbert 508193 10/6225

 6 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/03/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5279

 7 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1C. Graham 498325 12/6234

 8 DISTANT STAR Last start winner CAS, 18/03/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Graham 498327 15/8180

 9 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 6/4258

 10 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R4, 2 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 8/6180

 11 MIA CITY Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Stephens 526153 5/4237

 12 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1C. Northfield 532536 5/4228

 13 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5177

 14 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494092 12/11147
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Supple 500672 9/2276

 2 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1C. Graham 496364 8/6156

 3 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start winner LIS, 16/03/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 4/3156

 4 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3M. Johnston 521980 6/1198

 5 CODRINGTON SPARK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4T. Lockhart 491467 3/0189

 6 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 497275 8/1180

 7 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0159

 8 YOGI RANGER Dropping in grade LIS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5189

 9 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 2/0210

 10 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2K. Mackay 496995 8/2177

 11 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1147

 12 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4111
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 1 MARIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/0134

 2 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 0/0120

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/096

 4 RUM BALL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/03/2021, R1, P

CAS, 11/03/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/0100

 5 INVINCIBLE NIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SAP, 10/01/2021, R2 4P 3P 4P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/0111

 6 ROCK HARPOON 1 First start M/1S. Kempshall 536149 0/00

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 March 2021 - 06:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 25 March 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Weighted points score BGC, 04/03/2021, R11, 1 5C 2C 5P 2/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8286
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 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Weighted points score CAS, 18/03/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Ross 507483 15/4327

 2 JIMARY DYNAMITE Weighted points score BGC, 18/02/2021, R10, 1 5C 1C 2P 3/1/1M. Ross 493426 15/3266
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P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/03/2021, R2, P

CAS, 04/03/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 6P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/0134

 2 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/03/2021, R1, P

LIS, 16/03/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/096
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 1 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4K. Mackay 496996 4/0147
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